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Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 

FINISHES (SEE BELOW):
• GROUP 1 vinyl finishes for model 890: Black, Light Maple and Red Maple

• GROUP 2 finishes

• GROUP 3 Custom laminate finishes are available

ACCESSORIES (PAGE 56):
• Detachable silverware and waste boxes 

enClosed bussing Carts With ledge rods
StainLeSS SteeL with VinyL FiniSH

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. Lake-Glide Casters: 5" (127) - All swivel, No-Mark cushion tread. *Bus box size: 15" x 20" (381 x 508).
Models with “A” suffix color-coded with purple to promote allergen awareness. 

Model

Ledge Description
Shelf

Clearance
Capacity

Bus Boxes*

Overall Size
Case Weight

Lbs. (Kg)
Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)# of Size W L H

790 4 16" x 22"
(406 x 559)

8"
(203) 4 ea. 17-5/8"

(448
27-3/4"

705
42-7/8" 
1089)

62
(28.1)

18.9
(.73)

890
Walnut 4 16" x 22"

(406 x 559)
8"

(203) 4 ea. 17-5/8"
(448

27-3/4"
705

42-7/8" 
1089)

62
(28.1)

18.9
(.73)

890A 4 16" x 22"
(406 x 559)

8"
(203) 4 ea. 17-5/8"

(448
27-3/4"

705
42-7/8" 
1089)

62
(28.1)

18.9
(.73)

Model #890

grouP 1 | VinyLS grouP 2 | LaminateS

Freight Class: 125
Ships in: 4 days or less!

Vinyl & laMinate Finishes

• holds up to four standard 15” x 20” (381 x 508) bus boxes inside  and one
on the top for increased capacity 

• durable stainless steel rod ledges hold  heavy buss boxes
• Choose from a variety of popular vinyl and laminate finishes to match

your décor and impress your guests (Walnut vinyl is standard)
• Compact size makes it easy to maneuver around crowded dining areas
• stainless steel construction is easy to clean and sanitize
• all welded angle leg construction is more durable and easy to clean
• no-mark®, extra load, cushion tread wheels absorb impact, reducing vi-

bration and noise

Walnut black light Maple hard rock
Maple

beige
suede

Victorian
Cherry

gray sand

For finishes not shown above,   call us at  800-558-8565 with requested  laminate manufacturer and finish
information. With this information, we can research the price for you.

grouP 3 | CUStOm LaminateS

bus boxes are held by 
stainless steel rod ledges.This bussing cart practically puts money in your pocket by allowing 

you to accomplish and maintain a fast-turnover dining area. 

red Maple
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MADE IN THE USA

#890A

NEW!

New

New
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