

eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable

ENCLOSED BUSSING CARTS WITH LEDGE RODS

STAINLESS STEEL with VINYL FINISH

This bussing cart practically puts money in your pocket by allowing you to accomplish and maintain a fast-turnover dining area.

- Holds up to four standard 15" x 20" (381 x 508) bus boxes inside and one on the top for increased capacity
- Durable stainless steel rod ledges hold heavy buss boxes
- · Choose from a variety of popular vinyl and laminate finishes to match your décor and impress your guests (Walnut vinyl is standard)
- Compact size makes it easy to maneuver around crowded dining areas
- · Stainless steel construction is easy to clean and sanitize
- · All welded angle leg construction is more durable and easy to clean
- No-mark®, extra load, cushion tread wheels absorb impact, reducing vibration and noise



FINISHES (SEE BELOW):

- GROUP 1 vinyl finishes for model 890: Black, Light Maple and Red Maple
- GROUP 2 finishes
- GROUP 3 Custom laminate finishes are available





ACCESSORIES (PAGE 56):

Detachable silverware and waste boxes







Model #890



		Ledge Description		Shelf Clearance	Capacity Bus Boxes*	Overall Size			Case Weight	Case Cube
Model		# of	Size			W	L	Н	Lbs. (Kg)	Cu. ft. (m³)
	790	4	16" x 22" (406 x 559)	8" (203)	4 ea.	17-5/8" (448	27-3/4" 705	42-7/8" 1089)	62 (28.1)	18.9 (.73)
890 Walnut		4	16" x 22" (406 x 559)	8" (203)	4 ea.	17-5/8" (448	27-3/4" 705	42-7/8" 1089)	62 (28.1)	18.9 (.73)
:W	890A	4	16" x 22" (406 x 559)	8" (203)	4 ea.	17-5/8" (448	27-3/4" 705	42-7/8" 1089)	62 (28.1)	18.9 (.73)

Measurements in () denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. Lake-Glide Casters: 5" (127) - All swivel, No-Mark cushion tread. *Bus box size: 15" x 20" (381 x 508). Models with "A" suffix color-coded with purple to promote allergen awareness.

VINYL & LAMINATE FINISHES





Light Maple





Beige Victorian Suede Cherry

Gray Sand

Red Maple







GROUP 3 | CUSTOM LAMINATES



For finishes not shown above, call us at 800-558-8565 with requested laminate manufacturer and finish information. With this information, we can research the price for you.